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Description of Issue Program/Segment Date Time Duration Narration of type and Description of program/segment

Art Creation Help Me Understand 3-Oct Mon. :60 Min Azuna	Trejo	Williams		-	Discusses	preparation	and	the	
creation	of	art	and	how	each	our	us	can	be	creative	in	our	
own	way.	

Freedom of Speech Help Me Understand 10-Oct Mon. :60 Min Stan	McKinney		-	Discusses	the	state	of	freedom	of	speech	
in	America,	how	it	has	evolved	over	the	past	years	and	what	
its	future	holds.	

Human Trafficking Help Me Understand 17-Oct Mon. :60 Min Dr.	Andrea	Hansford		-	Discuses	the	serious	issues	of	
human	trafficking	and	how	it	is	more	hidden	that	the	public	
realizes.	

Social Media Help Me Understand 24-Oct Mon. :60 Min Benji	Hamm	-	Discuses	the	role	of	social	media	in	society	as	
well	as	monopolies	in	the	media	today.	

Study of Sociology Help Me Understand 31-Oct Mon. :60 Min Dr.	Carey	Ruiz		-	Explains	what	sociology	is	and	how	it	
helps	with	realizing	and	solving	social	and	economic	
problems.	

State of Comedy Help Me Understand 7-Nov Mon. :60 Min Dr.	Russell	Barclay		-	Talks	about	how	comedy	has	
changed,	how	it	is	impacted	based	on	current	events,	as	
well	as	how	serious	society	has	become.	

Enneagram Help Me Understand 14-Nov Mon. :60 Min Dr.	Scott	Wigginton		-	Explains	the	enneagram	and	how	
we	can	use	it	to	better	succeed	in	life	and	help	our	
relationships	grow.	

Enneagram Help Me Understand 21-Nov Mon. :60 Min Dr.	Scott	Wigginton		-	Explains	the	enneagram	and	how	
we	can	use	it	to	better	succeed	in	life	and	help	our	
relationships	grow.	

Study of Sociology Help Me Understand 28-Nov Mon. :60 Min Dr.	Carey	Ruiz		-	Explains	what	sociology	is	and	how	it	
helps	with	realizing	and	solving	social	and	economic	
problems.	

Study of Sociology Help Me Understand 5-Dec Mon. :60 Min Dr.	Carey	Ruiz		-	Explains	what	sociology	is	and	how	it	
helps	with	realizing	and	solving	social	and	economic	
problems.	

Study of Sociology Help Me Understand 12-Dec Mon. :60 Min Dr.	Carey	Ruiz		-	Explains	what	sociology	is	and	how	it	
helps	with	realizing	and	solving	social	and	economic	
problems.	

Art Creation Help Me Understand 19-Dec Mon. :60 Min Azuna	Trejo	Williams		-	Discusses	preparation	and	the	
creation	of	art	and	how	each	our	us	can	be	creative	in	our	
own	way.	

Art Creation Help Me Understand 26-Dec Mon. :60 Min Azuna	Trejo	Williams		-	Discusses	preparation	and	the	
creation	of	art	and	how	each	our	us	can	be	creative	in	our	
own	way.	
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